
Executive Committee

Faculty Senators Office Held

President Peggy Moch plmoch@valdosta.edu 2015-2016 2014-2017

Vice President/Pres.-Elect Mike Holt moholt@valdosta.edu 2015-2016 2014-2017

Secretary Sudip Chakraborty schakraborty@valdosta.edu 2015-2016 2013-2016

Parliamentarian Sean Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu 2015-2016 2012-2015#

Ex-officio Member

Past-President Michael Noll mgnoll@valdosta.edu 2015-2016 2014-2017**

Academic Committee

Faculty Senators

CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

LIB Kartherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

A&S Marc G. Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COBA Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Patti Campbell pccampbe@valdosta.edu 2014-2017*

COA Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

General Faculty Elected by Units +

COA Kristen Johns kmjohns@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COA Nicole Cox nbcox@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

A&S Lorna L. Alvarez-Rivera llalvarezrivera@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

A&S Frank Flaherty flaherty@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

COBA Ray Elson relson@valdosta.edu 2015-2018****

COBA Ellis Heath ebheath@valdosta.edu 2015-2018**

COEHS Katherine Lamb kalamb@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Lars Leader lfleader@valdosta.ed 2014-2017

CONHS Laura Carter lauracarter@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

CONHS Linda Floyd lfloyd@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu 2015-2018**

LIB Xioai Ren xren@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

ex officio

Sharon Gravett sgravett@valdosta.edu Assistant Vice President for Academic Affairs Chair

Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar Secretary

Committee on Committees: 

Faculty Senators

COA Kalina Winska kmwinska@valdosta.edu C 2014-2017**

A&S Dereth Drake djdrake@valdosta.edu CE 2013-2016

COBA S. Andrew “Andy” Ostapski sostapsk@valdosta.edu  2013-2016

COEHS Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

CONHS Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

LIB Mike Holt moholt@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

Faculty Affairs Committee

Faculty Senators

COEHS Katharine Adams ksadams@valdosta.edu PC 2013-2016

COBA Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu CE 2015-2018

COEHS Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu C 2014-2017

General Faculty Elected by Units +

COA Dominick Gheesling jdgheesling@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

A&S Hasson Tavossi htavossi@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COBA Nancy Swanson njswanson@valdosta.edu 2014-2017**

COEHS Lee Grimes legrimes@valdosta.edu 2013-2016*

CONHS Laura Carter lauracarter@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Harold Thiele hethiele@valdosta.edu 2013-2016
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Faculty Grievance Committee

Faculty Senator

COEHS Patti Campbell pccampbe@valdosta.edu 2014-2017*

General Faculty Elected by Units+

COA Lai Orenduff lorenduff@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

A&S Erick Parra ehparra@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COBA Jim Muncy muncyj@valdosta.edu 2014-2017**

COEHS Michael Sanger msanger@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

CONHS Maura Schlairet mcschlai@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

LIB Maureen Puffer-Rothenberg mpuffer@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

General Faculty Elected at Large+

A&S Tom Aiello lhilgert@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

A&S Tracy Meyers fbarnas@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

COA Kristen Johns kmjohns@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Deborah Davis dsdavis@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

A&S Michael G. Noll mgnoll@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COBA Elvan Aktas eaktas@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

A&S Sarah Bartholomew sbarthol@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

A&S Luis G. Bejarano lgbejara@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

Institutional Planning Committee

Faculty Senators

A&S Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu CE 2015-2018

A&S Donald Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu C 2014-2017

COEHS Diane Wright diwright@valdosta.edu PC 2013-2016

COA Karl Wildman kbwildman@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

General Faculty Elected by Units+

COA Michael Eaves meaves@valdosta.edu 2014-2017**

A&S Mark Blackmore mblackmo@valdosta.edu 2015-2018

COBA William “Bill” Buchanan wkbuchan@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

COEHS Eugene Asola 2015-2018

CONHS Gayle Taylor tgtaylor@valdosta.edu 2013-2016

LIB Laura Wright lbwright@valdosta.edu 2014-2017

Administrative Members

Dr. Brian Gerber blgerber@valdosta.edu Interim Vice President for Academic Affairs

Traycee Martin tmartin@valdosta.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration

Dr. James Archibald jgarchibald@valdosta.edu Interim Vice President for Student Affairs

Assistant to the President for Strategic Research and Analysis / Associate Vice President for Strategic Research and Analysis

COSA Yvonne LeRoy-Landers ybleroylanders@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

COSA Selenseia Holmes saholmes@valdosta.edu 2015-2016

SGA David L. Burdette dlburdette@valdosta.edu President 2015-2016

Abbreviations

* finish unexpired term 

** elected to second term       

PC = Past Chair

C = Chair

CE = Chair Elect

# Staying on Senate in Executive Committee past regular term
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